
025Q1

384
B

384A025Q

384

312

FH
25

02
5L

M

025LL

36
7D

025O3

36
2A

348
G

328A1

341

328A7

025N

39
3

328F

328A8

025O

362F

025M102
5L

M

328E2

02
5O

1

328
E1

384D

367
F

351

362

362B

38
5

328
A9

367E

341A

33
6

328G

025M

393 36
2D

1

328
D

367G

362F

341B

32
8

348
J

328
E

38
4E

367E

323

328B

367G1

367

336
B

34
8

348J

328A

303

56
5

570

28
6

572

577

567

286

568

571

56
9

566

286

288

565

Div H

DP-90

DP-89

Dip

DP-92

DP-93

DP-98

DP-97

Draft
Site

Close up
ATV route

close
road
here

115°29'0"W

115°29'0"W

115°30'0"W

115°30'0"W

115°31'0"W

115°31'0"W

115°32'0"W

115°32'0"W

115°33'0"W

115°33'0"W

115°34'0"W

115°34'0"W

115°35'0"W

115°35'0"W

115°36'0"W

115°36'0"W

115°37'0"W

115°37'0"W

115°38'0"W

43
°59

'0"
N

43
°59

'0"
N

43
°58

'0"
N

43
°58

'0"
N

43
°57

'0"
N

43
°57

'0"
N

43
°56

'0"
N

43
°56

'0"
N

43
°55

'0"
N

43
°55

'0"
N

0 1 20.5
Miles

Pioneer Fire
ID-BOF-000539

Suppression Repair
  Willow Creek 

09/03/2016
179,977 Acres 

Data Capture Date: 
9/02/2016 2359 hrs

Legend
Distribution Points
Arch Survey (Cleared)

Supression Repair Status
! Needed

! Completed

! Certified
Needed
Completed
Certified

Incident Data
ÑÓ Camp
DD Dozer Line
! Drop Point
ÑÔ§ Helibase
â Helispot
ÑÒ Incident Base
Úð Incident Command Post
h Lookout
""̄̄ÿÊ! Mobile Weather Unit
!. Other
!i Parking
!dô Pump
ÑÕ Repeater
?> Retardant/Mud Pit
$0{ Safety Zone

Ï

é Sling Site
ÑÜ Staging Area
ÑØ Water Source
g Unknown

óóó Dozer Line
2 2I I Hand Line

XY Masticator Line
2 2y y Road as Line

Unknown

() Division Break

][ Branch Break

G

G

Zone Break
Fire Perimeter
Alll Vehicle Roads
High  Clearance Roads
Closed Road
Decommissioned Road
Motorized Trail
Non-Motorized Trail
Private

F

][

()

][

()

()

][

()

() ()

()

()
B

JA

ED

Z

I

B

H

FC

G

Burns
Ridge

Elk
Creek

Clear
Creek

Pine
Creek

Grimes
Beaver
Ridge

Willow
Creek

Jackson

21 South

Anderson Upper
Lowman

WhitehawkDeadwood


